W

Westmoreland
' (B) V Volleyball

OPPONENTS

START
TIME

LOCATION

TRANSPORTATION

Coaches:

LEAGUE /
NON-LEAGUE

Nov 14, 2023 Tue
Nov 17, 2023 Fri
Nov 21, 2023 Tue
Nov 27, 2023 Mon
Nov 28, 2023 Tue
Nov 29, 2023 Wed
Nov 30, 2023 Thu
Dec 1, 2023 Fri
CANCELLED Dec 2, Sat
2023

Dec 4, 2023 Mon
Dec 5, 2023 Tue
Dec 6, 2023 Wed
Dec 7, 2023 Thu
Dec 8, 2023 Fri
Dec 9, 2023 Sat
Dec 12, 2023 Tue
Dec 12, 2023 Tue
Dec 13, 2023 Wed
Dec 13, 2023 Wed
Dec 14, 2023 Thu
Dec 15, 2023 Fri
Dec 15, 2023 Fri
?él\égZEé_LED Dec Sat
Dec 18, 2023 Mon
Dec 19, 2023 Tue
gél\glggEglg_LED Dec Wed
Dec 20, 2023 Wed

Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice (JV) N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A
Practice N/A

Practice N/A

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

10:00
AM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

2:30 PM

5:30 PM

2:30 PM

10:00
AM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

10:00

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

Upper Elem/MS
Gym

Upper Elem/MS
Gym

Upper Elem/MS
Gym
HS Gym

Upper Elem/MS
Gym

HS Gym

Upper Elem/MS
Gym

HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym

HS Gym

Upper Elem/MS
Gym

HS Gym

Upper Elem/MS
Gym
Upper Elem/MS
Gym
Upper Elem/MS
Gym
Upper Elem/MS
Gym
Upper Elem/MS
Gym
Upper Elem/MS
Gym

Upper Elem/MS
Gym

HS Gym

Upper Elem/MS
Gym

HS Gym

Upper Elem/MS
Gym

HS Gym



START LEAGUE /

OPPONENTS LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

TIME NON-LEAGUE
5:30  Upper Elem/MS

CANCELLED Dec

20, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 4:00 PM PM Gym
. . 4:00  Upper Elem/MS
Dec 21, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 2:30 PM PM Gym
Dec 21, 2023 Thu  Practice  N/A 4:00 pm 230 Upper Elem/MS
PM Gym
Dec 22, 2023 Fri Practice  N/A 2:30 PM ‘;:,\1/'5 HS Gym
CANCELLED Dec . . _ 4:45
222023 Fri Practice N/A 3:45 PM PM HS Gym
CANCELLED Dec . 10:00  12:00
23, 2023 Sat Practice N/A AM PM HS Gym
Dec 26, 2023 Tue  Pracice  N/A 300PM 200 HS Gym
. 11:00  1:00
Dec 27, 2023 Wed Practice N/A AM PM HS Gym
. . 11:30  1:00
Dec 29, 2023 Fri Practice N/A AM PM HS Gym
Jan 2, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 4:00 PM I53:|3IO HS Gym
Jan 3, 2024 Wed  Regqular o astota 7:00 PM Westmoreland NL
Season HS
Regular
Jan 4, 2024 Thu  Season  Chittenango 6:30 PM Westmoreland NL
HS
03L
Jan 5, 2024 Fri Practice  N/A 4:00 PM g,ao HS Gym
. . 9:30  Upper Elem/MS
Jan 6, 2024 Sat Practice N/A 8:00 AM AM Gym
Jan 9, 2024 Tue  Pracice  N/A 2:30 PM gﬁo HS Gym
. i 7:00  Upper Elem/MS
Jan 11, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 5:30 PM PM Gym
Jan 11, 2024 Thu  Pracice  N/A 7.00pm 8:30  Upper Elem/MS
PM Gym
Jan 12, 2024 Fri Practice  N/A 2:30 PM ‘F‘,:ISIO HS Gym
. . 11:00
Jan 13, 2024 Sat Practice N/A 9:30 AM AM HS Gym
Jan 15, 2024 Mon  Practice  N/A 2:00 PM fgﬁo HS Gym
Regular Mount ) 8:30
Jan 16, 2024 Tue  godvar Moult  700PM 25’ HS Gym L
Jan 17, 2024 Wed  Pracice  N/A 2:30 PM ‘;:ISIO HS Gym
. . _ 4:45
Jan 19, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:45 PM PM HS Gym
Regular . i 4:00
Jan 20, 2024 Sat Season Herkimer 2:30 PM PM HS Gym L
Jan 22, 2024 Mon  Practce  N/A 7:00 PM %,8'0 HS Gym
CANCELLED Jan . _ 9:00
24. 2024 Wed Practice N/A 7:00 PM PM HS Gym
Jan 25, 2024 Thu  Practice  N/A 2:30 PM ‘;:ISIO HS Gym
Jan 26, 2024 Fri Practice  N/A 2:30 PM ‘F‘,:ISIO HS Gym
Jan 29, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 2:30 PM 4:00 HS Gym



START

LEAGUE /

OPPONENTS STAT LOCATION ~ TRANSPORTATION KEAGUE/
Regular . . Westmoreland
Jan 30, 2024 Tue Season Utica Proctor 7:00 PM HS NL
Jan 31, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 7:00 PM ?’:ISIO HS Gym
Feb 2, 2024 Fri Practice ~ N/A 2:30 PM gﬁo HS Gym
Feb 5, 2024 Mon  Practice  N/A 4:00 pm 2:30  high school
PM gym
Feb 6, 2024 Tue  Practce  N/A 2:30 PM ‘;:ISIO HS Gym
Feb 7, 2024 Wed  Practce  N/A 2:30 PM ‘F‘j,&o HS Gym
Regular Sauquoit . 8:30
Feb 8, 2024 LTI el vk 700PM 290 HS Gym L
Feb 9, 2024 Fri Practice ~ N/A 5:30 PM ;ﬁo HS Gym
Feb 12, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 5:30 PM |73:,8|0 HS Gym
Feb 14, 2024 Wed  Pracice  N/A 2:30 PM ‘;:ISIO HS Gym
Feb 16, 2024 Fri Pracce  N/A 2:30 PM ‘F‘j,&o HS Gym
Regular o . 3:30
Feb 17,2024 Sat Season Cincinnatus 1:00 PM PM HS Gym L
Regular . . 8:30
Feb 19, 2024 Mon  GedU@ e Falls  7:00PM B9  HS Gym L
Feb 22, 2024 Thu  Practce  N/A 4:00 PM gﬁo HS Gym
Feb 23, 2024 Fri Practice ~ N/A 4:00 PM |53:|\3/|0 HS Gym
Feb 26, 2024 Mon  Practice  N/A 2:30 PM ‘F‘j,&o HS Gym
Feb 27, 2024 Tyue  Fost Canastota  6:00 PM HS Gym L
’ Season )
Feb 28, 2024 Wed  Pracice  N/A 2:30 PM ‘;:ISIO HS Gym

Date: 2024-05-19
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