

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Nov 14, 2023	Tue	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym	
Nov 17, 2023	Fri	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym	
Nov 21, 2023	Tue	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym	
Nov 27, 2023	Mon	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	HS Gym	
Nov 28, 2023	Tue	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym	
Nov 29, 2023	Wed	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:15 PM	HS Gym	
Nov 30, 2023	Thu	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	3:45 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym	
Dec 1, 2023	Fri	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	HS Gym	
CANCELLED Dec 2, 2023	Sat	Practice	N/A	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	HS Gym	
Dec 4, 2023	Mon	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	HS Gym	
Dec 5, 2023	Tue	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	HS Gym	
Dec 6, 2023	Wed	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	HS Gym	
Dec 7, 2023	Thu	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	HS Gym	
Dec 8, 2023	Fri	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym	
Dec 9, 2023	Sat	Practice	N/A	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	HS Gym	
Dec 12, 2023	Tue	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	7:00 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym	
Dec 12, 2023	Tue	Practice (JV)	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym	
Dec 13, 2023	Wed	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym	
Dec 13, 2023	Wed	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym	
Dec 14, 2023	Thu	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym	
Dec 15, 2023	Fri	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym	
Dec 15, 2023	Fri	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym	
CANCELLED Dec 16, 2023	Sat	Practice	N/A	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	HS Gym	
Dec 18, 2023	Mon	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym	
Dec 19, 2023	Tue	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	HS Gym	
CANCELLED Dec 20, 2023	Wed	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym	
Dec 20, 2023	Wed	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	HS Gym	

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
CANCELLED Dec 20, 2023	Wed	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym		
Dec 21, 2023	Thu	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym		
Dec 21, 2023	Thu	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym		
Dec 22, 2023	Fri	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:15 PM	HS Gym		
CANCELLED Dec 22, 2023	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	4:45 PM	HS Gym		
CANCELLED Dec 23, 2023	Sat	Practice	N/A	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	HS Gym		
Dec 26, 2023	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	HS Gym		
Dec 27, 2023	Wed	Practice	N/A	11:00 AM	1:00 PM	HS Gym		
Dec 29, 2023	Fri	Practice	N/A	11:30 AM	1:00 PM	HS Gym		
Jan 2, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	HS Gym		
Jan 3, 2024	Wed	Regular Season	Canastota	7:00 PM		Westmoreland H S		NL
Jan 4, 2024	Thu	Regular Season 0-3 L	Chittenango	6:30 PM		Westmoreland H S		NL
Jan 5, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	HS Gym		
Jan 6, 2024	Sat	Practice	N/A	8:00 AM	9:30 AM	Upper Elem/MS Gym		
Jan 9, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	3:30 PM	HS Gym		
Jan 11, 2024	Thu	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym		
Jan 11, 2024	Thu	Practice	N/A	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	Upper Elem/MS Gym		
Jan 12, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	HS Gym		
Jan 13, 2024	Sat	Practice	N/A	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	HS Gym		
Jan 15, 2024	Mon	Practice	N/A	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	HS Gym		
Jan 16, 2024	Tue	Regular Season	Mount Markham	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	HS Gym		L
Jan 17, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	HS Gym		
Jan 19, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	4:45 PM	HS Gym		
Jan 20, 2024	Sat	Regular Season	Herkimer	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	HS Gym		L
Jan 22, 2024	Mon	Practice	N/A	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	HS Gym		
CANCELLED Jan 24, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	HS Gym		
Jan 25, 2024	Thu	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	HS Gym		
Jan 26, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	HS Gym		
Jan 29, 2024	Mon	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	HS Gym		

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Jan 30, 2024	Tue	Regular Season	Utica Proctor	7:00 PM		Westmoreland H S		NL
Jan 31, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	HS Gym		
Feb 2, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	3:30 PM	HS Gym		
Feb 5, 2024	Mon	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	high school gym		
Feb 6, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	HS Gym		
Feb 7, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	HS Gym		
Feb 8, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	Sauquoit Valley	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	HS Gym		L
Feb 9, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	HS Gym		
Feb 12, 2024	Mon	Practice	N/A	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	HS Gym		
Feb 14, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	HS Gym		
Feb 16, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	HS Gym		
Feb 17, 2024	Sat	Regular Season	Cincinnatus	1:00 PM	3:30 PM	HS Gym		L
Feb 19, 2024	Mon	Regular Season	Little Falls	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	HS Gym		L
Feb 22, 2024	Thu	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	HS Gym		
Feb 23, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	HS Gym		
Feb 26, 2024	Mon	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	HS Gym		
Feb 27, 2024	Tue	Post- Season	Canastota	6:00 PM		HS Gym		L
Feb 28, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	HS Gym		

Date: 2024-05-19